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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZL - Ceyna Abanderády
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Dunajský Klátov, 31. 7. 2011

29
KREDIT 05111

01946 Piešťany Orlando1
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251113

SVK TK
  0   0  42,41Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ

150 EUR

27
NIKÉ HUN

HUN HUN2   0   0  42,96Ágnes RÉVÉSZ
110 EUR

36
HIGH LIGHT HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  46,2Nóra JUHOS
90 EUR

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona4
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  0   0  46,27František PÁL

70 EUR

14
KLEOPÁTRA HUN

HUN HUN5   0   4  46,76Vivien HORVÁTH
50 EUR

28
ROBINSON HUN

HUN HUN6   0   4  46,8Zolán MAYER
30 EUR

9
ALMA HUN

HUN HUN7   0   4  49,47Attila GOMBÁR
 

26
AZUREA HUN

HUN HUN8   0   8  42,45Georgina NÉMETH
 

10
TOTÓ HUN

HUN HUN9   0   8  42,61Péter TÓTH
 

4
GIDRÁN SEBES HUN

HUN HUN10   0   8  44,61Diana PÁLI
 

5
DIAVOLO HUN

HUN HUN11   4  51,76Dóra LENDVAI
 

25
SENTINEL HUN

HUN HUN12   4  51,84Bettina NÉMETH
 

1
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.13
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
  4  52Jenö CZAJLIK

 

6
KÁRLÓ HUN

HUN HUN14   4  53,29Adrien KONRÁD
 

39
LOLA HUN

HUN HUN15   4  56,15Andrea SCHWARZ
 

13
DERRING DO HUN

HUN HUN16   4  56,6Rita NAGY
 

11
KÁRMEN HUN

HUN HUN17   4  60,21Péter TÓTH
 

19
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK18
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443510

J7 CZE TK
  4  62,3Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
JAMPEC HUN

HUN HUN19   4  63,21Gábor SÁRFFY
 

2
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.20
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
  5  66,43Jenö CZAJLIK

 

12
AKARAT HUN

HUN HUN21   8  58,94Attila DOMONKOS
 

34
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub22
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180412

J7 SVK TK
  8  63,17Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

37
AMAZON HUN

HUN HUN23   9  80,86Virág MÓRICZ
 

42
KESZ HUN

HUN HUN24  11  74,08Zita DEÁK
 

45
RANDI HUN

HUN HUN25  11  90,31Patrícia POZSGAI
 

7
FERNANDO HUN

HUN HUN26  12  53,44Barbara HORVÁTH
 

16
BELLA HUN

HUN HUN27  12  70,9Ákos KAJTÁR
 

8
LIBERTY HUN

HUN HUN28  16  84,55Barbara DOMBI
 

3
GIDRÁN SZEMTELEM HUN

HUN HUN29  21  73,76Diana PÁLI
 

38
KENÉZ HUN

HUN HUN30  vyl.Zsófia IGRICZ
 

32
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo JS30
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243515

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 vyl.Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

40
NARCIS HUN

HUN HUN30  vyl.Dávid CSERI
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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok L - Klátovský pohár
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
810 EUR

Dunajský Klátov, 31. 7. 2011

17
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
  0   0  31,62František PÁL

240 EUR

24
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0  31,83Yanina HARANINA

185 EUR

44
JESSICA HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  33,88Gábor SÁRFFY
145 EUR

41
KIRA HUN

HUN HUN4   0   0  34,08Szabolcs PEREDI
110 EUR

27
NIKÉ HUN

HUN HUN5   0   0  34,98Ágnes RÉVÉSZ
80 EUR

22
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86708

CZE TK
  0   0  35,16Yanina HARANINA

50 EUR

20
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK7
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
  0   3  40,34Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

15
AMSEL HUN

HUN HUN8   0   4  33,51Ákos KAJTÁR
 

7
FERNANDO HUN

HUN HUN9   0   4  34,51Barbara HORVÁTH
 

23
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  0   4  36,32Yanina HARANINA

 

21
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK11
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  0   4  41,04Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

10
TOTÓ HUN

HUN HUN12   0   8  31,78Péter TÓTH
 

8
LIBERTY HUN

HUN HUN13   4  55,36Barbara DOMBI
 

29
KREDIT 05111

01946 Piešťany Orlando14
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251113

SVK TK
  4  61,68Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ

 

14
KLEOPÁTRA HUN

HUN HUN15   4  67,49Vivien HORVÁTH
 

1
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.16
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
  4  69,62Jenö CZAJLIK

 

28
ROBINSON HUN

HUN HUN17   8  61,41Zolán MAYER
 

6
KÁRLÓ HUN

HUN HUN18  10  82,19Adrien KONRÁD
 

26
AZUREA HUN

HUN HUN19  12  60,77Georgina NÉMETH
 

35
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub20
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180414

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
 12  61,66Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

9
ALMA HUN

HUN HUN21  12  92,12Attila GOMBÁR
 

25
SENTINEL HUN

HUN HUN22  vyl.Bettina NÉMETH
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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Mini-Maxi - Cena riadite ľa pretekov
120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
700 EUR

Dunajský Klátov, 31. 7. 2011

23
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK1
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  0   0   0   0Yanina HARANINA

 

22
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK1
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86708

CZE TK
  0   0   0   0Yanina HARANINA

 

24
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK3
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0   0   4Yanina HARANINA

 

17
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
  0   0   0   4František PÁL

 

41
KIRA HUN

HUN HUN5   0   0   4Szabolcs PEREDI
 

15
AMSEL HUN

HUN HUN5   0   0   4Ákos KAJTÁR
 

4
GIDRÁN SEBES HUN

HUN HUN5   0   0   4Diana PÁLI
 

2
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.8
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
  0   0  vyl.Jenö CZAJLIK

 

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona9
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  0   4František PÁL

 

12
AKARAT HUN

HUN HUN10   4Attila DOMONKOS
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